
State: Zip: 

Business: Cell: 

FRIENDS OF CMNH

Combined Membership of Kirtlandia Society and The Friends of CMNH Committee. 
Museum Membership is required.

Member Information (complete form and email, fax or mail to contact below)

Name: Spouse: 

Address: 

City:  

Home Phone: 

Email(s):   

Seniors (60+) rate 

Please indicate both your Museum Membership 
and Friends of CMNH levels below:

Friends of CMNH Dues 

Payment Information 

Please make checks payable to CMNH
Credit Card Type:          Visa Master Card American Express 

Name on Card:   

Credit Card Number: 

Expiration:  /  CVV: 

Return Completed form to: 

Katya Wilkins
1 Wade Oval Drive, 

Cleveland, OH 44106 
Email: KWilkins@cmnh.org 

Total Enclosed 

$+ 
$ Museum Membership 

Friends of CMNH Dues

Gemstone $70 
$80 
$100 

$63 
$72 
$90 

$150 

$250 
$500 

Museum Membership

Museum Volunteer/Student 
Individual
Dual
Sustaining

Mantis
River

Pack
Lucy
Galaxy

$25

$50
$75

$150

$
+ 

$ 
Additional Gift for the 
Kirtlandia Intern Program

Additional Gift for General 
Operations

$

Auto-renew

Current Museum Member? Y/N

mailto:membership@cmnh.org
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